
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    24/04/2019    18:20    Viento: +0.1

1 (t) Xavier Nogales  Fernandez
CA Igualada

19/03/2009
CL85824

5 9.0-

2 (t) David Ruiz Valle
CA Igualada

17/01/2008
CL94660

4 10.2-

3 (t) Aitor Campos Hernandez
CA Igualada

13/12/2009
CL94665

3 10.5-

Final B    24/04/2019    18:20    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

4 9.5-

2 (t) Youssef Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

14/08/2008
CL81698

6 9.8-

3 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

3 10.0-

4 Jordi Pastor del Cura 24/03/2008 5 10.3-

Final C    24/04/2019    18:20    Viento: -0.2

1 (t) Pau Sala Cabeza
CA Igualada

02/06/2009
CL87895

5 8.6-

2 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

4 9.2-

3 (t) Adrian Gamez Infantes
CA Igualada

31/10/2009
CL94681

3 10.0-

60m MASC. AL SUB 12

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    24/04/2019    18:00    Viento: -0.3

1 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

5 11.4-

2 (t) Camil Elias Santamaria
CA Igualada

22/10/2006
CL94656

3 12.2-

3 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

4 14.1-

Final B    24/04/2019    18:00    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

3 11.9-

2 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

5 12.5-

3 (t) David Blazquez Alvarez
CA Igualada

18/06/2007
CL71123

4 12.8-

80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:50

1 (t) Hamza Zeroual 
CA Igualada

23/10/2006
CL81792

4 2:00.0-

2 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

6 2:10.2-

3 (t) Camil Elias Santamaria
CA Igualada

22/10/2006
CL94656

5 2:14.8-

4 (t) David Blazquez Alvarez
CA Igualada

18/06/2007
CL71123

8 2:15.3-

5 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

2 2:18.5-

6 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

7 2:27.9-

7 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

3 2:30.2-

600m MASC. AL SUB 14
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:00

1 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

5 2:00.9-

2 (t) Youssef Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

14/08/2008
CL81698

6 2:01.2-

3 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

3 2:03.5-

4 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

2 2:07.2-

5 (t) Pau Sala Cabeza
CA Igualada

02/06/2009
CL87895

8 2:08.1-

6 (t) Xavier Nogales  Fernandez
CA Igualada

19/03/2009
CL85824

1 2:14.0-

7 (t) Adrian Gamez Infantes
CA Igualada

31/10/2009
CL94681

7 2:23.4-

8 (t) Aitor Campos Hernandez
CA Igualada

13/12/2009
CL94665

4 2:24.2-

600m MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:20

1 (t) Marti  Pain Figueras
CA Igualada

26/02/2011
CL93949

2 3:44.1-

2 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores
CA Igualada

10/10/2010
CL93350

4 3:48.9-

3 (t) Otger Codina Biosca
CA Igualada

07/07/2011
CL94680

6 4:22.6-

4 (t) Ivan Martinez Guerrero
CA Igualada

11/12/2011
CL94451

5 5:00.6-

5 (t) Marc Martin Gomera
CA Igualada

27/12/2011
CL94654

1 5:10.5-

6 (t) Sergi Farre Trullols
CA Igualada

29/12/2011
CL94669

3 5:29.8-

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:00

1 (t) Iker Perez  Portero
CA Igualada

21/12/2010
CL90363

1.05

0.75 XO/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XXO/0.93 O/0.96 O/0.99 XO/1.02 XXO/1.05 XO/1.08 XXX
2 (t) Marti  Pain Figueras

CA Igualada
26/02/2011

CL93949
0.99

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 XO/0.96 O/0.99 O/1.02 XXX
3 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores

CA Igualada
10/10/2010

CL93350
0.99

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.93 XO/0.96 XO/0.99 XXO/1.02 XXX
4 (t) Bernat Poch Junyent

CA Igualada
19/08/2010

CL94682
0.93

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 O/0.96 XXX
5 (t) Kilian  Busquets  Castells 

CA Igualada
16/05/2010

CL90376
0.93

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 XO/0.96 XXX
6 (t) Guillem Llorach Fustes

CA Igualada
02/07/2010

CL90359
0.90

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 XXX
7 (t) Ivan Martinez Guerrero

CA Igualada
11/12/2011

CL94451
0.90

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.93 XXX
8 (t) Guim Jimenez Isant

CA Igualada
21/10/2011

CL94505
0.85

0.75 O/0.80 XXO/0.85 O/0.90 XXX
9 (t) Albert Fernandez Trullas

CA Igualada
26/12/2011

CL94507
0.75

0.75 O/0.80 XXX

Altura MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:30

1 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

3.45
+0.8

3.84
+1.3

4.09
+0.8

4.09
+0.8

2 (t) Marc Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

17/06/2006
CL69752

3.19
+0.8

3.87
+1.7

4.07
+1.2

4.07
+1.2

3 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

3.79
+1.3

3.76
+1.1

3.70
+1.0

3.79
+1.3

4 (t) Camil Elias Santamaria
CA Igualada

22/10/2006
CL94656

3.74
+0.9

X
+1.4

3.57
+1.0

3.74
+0.9

5 (t) David Blazquez Alvarez
CA Igualada

18/06/2007
CL71123

X
+1.1

3.42
+1.0

3.42
+0.8

3.42
+1.0

6 (t) Hamza Zeroual 
CA Igualada

23/10/2006
CL81792

3.30
+1.2

3.17
+1.2

X
+1.1

3.30
+1.2

7 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

3.15
+0.9

X
+1.2

X
+1.0

3.15
+0.9

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:00

1 Jordi Pastor del Cura 24/03/2008 18.96 15.97 17.93 17.40 18.68 X 18.96

2 (t) David Ruiz Valle
CA Igualada

17/01/2008
CL94660

17.53 17.96 X X 18.66 14.76 18.66

3 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

X X 16.18 16.33 X X 16.33

4 (t) Ferran Torra Maldonado
CA Igualada

26/11/2008
CL81785

X 14.04 14.84 14.97 16.11 15.96 16.11

5 (t) Adrian Gamez Infantes
CA Igualada

31/10/2009
CL94681

X 12.61 11.70 13.29 11.63 9.31 13.29

Disco (600g) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:30

1 (t) Xavi Marimon Vilanova
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85816

17.90 X 15.51 X 19.33 19.21 19.33

Disco (800g) MASC. SUB 14

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    24/04/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.1

1 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

5 9.3-

2 (t) Clara Perez Garcia
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL94335

3 9.6-

3 (t) Martina Camps Pinto
CA Igualada

20/01/2009
CL93950

4 9.8-

Final B    24/04/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

5 9.0-

2 (t) Martina Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

13/07/2008
CL81746

6 9.1-

3 Martina Almonte Grau
CA Igualada

08/06/2008 4 10.0-

4 (t) Ivette Ramon Medina
CA Igualada

12/10/2009
CL94449

3 11.1-

60m FEM. AL SUB 12
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final C    24/04/2019    18:30    Viento: +0.4

1 (t) Ingrid Diaz-guerra Prats
CA Igualada

28/02/2009
CL86557

6 9.7-

2 (t) Helena Aguilera  Caro
CA Igualada

22/04/2009
CL90352

4 10.2-

3 (t) Ona Segura Caralt
CA Igualada

06/02/2009
CL94666

3 10.6-

4 (t) Natalia Enrich Vidal
CA Igualada

14/11/2008
CL93952

5 11.4-

Final D    24/04/2019    18:30    Viento: -0.1

1 (t) Mar Vila  Dalmases
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL93953

5 9.8-

2 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

4 10.0-

3 (t) Carla Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

25/08/2008
CL81763

3 10.0-

60m FEM. AL SUB 12

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    24/04/2019    18:10    Viento: -0.1

1 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

5 10.1-

2 (t) Carlota Molla Torrellardona
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL85821

4 11.8-

3 Cristina Pons Romero
CA Igualada

28/09/2006 6 12.4-

4 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

3 13.3-

Final B    24/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +0.2

1 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

5 11.5-

2 (t) Vinyet Guma Guardiola
CA Igualada

11/11/2006
CL77367

4 12.0-

3 (t) Maria Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL68592

6 12.8-

4 (t) Berta Camprubi Mateu
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85797

3 13.5-

Final C    24/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Alba Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

28/09/2006
CL87695

4 11.2-

2 (t) Jana Planell Cortasa
CA Igualada

24/04/2007
CL77389

3 11.3-

3 (t) Irene Gonzalez Vidal
CA Igualada

23/05/2006
CL71160

5 12.6-

Final D    24/04/2019    18:10    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

4 11.7-

2 (t) Julia Tomas Velez
CA Igualada

03/04/2006
CL90428

5 12.3-

3 (t) Alicia Font Arbos
CA Igualada

14/06/2006
CL91187

3 12.8-

80m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:40

1 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

7 1:55.4-

2 (t) Alba Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

28/09/2006
CL87695

2 1:56.7-

3 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

4 1:58.0-

4 (t) Carlota Molla Torrellardona
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL85821

6 1:58.7-

5 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

3 2:00.5-

6 (t) Maria Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL68592

5 2:02.8-

7 (t) Vinyet Guma Guardiola
CA Igualada

11/11/2006
CL77367

3 2:10.3-

8 (t) Jana Planell Cortasa
CA Igualada

24/04/2007
CL77389

8 2:14.0-

9 (t) Berta Camprubi Mateu
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85797

4 2:17.4-

10 (t) Alicia Font Arbos
CA Igualada

14/06/2006
CL91187

1 2:18.6-

11 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

5 2:39.5-

600m FEM. AL SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:10

1 (t) Martina Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

13/07/2008
CL81746

5 2:01.7-

2 (t) Helena Aguilera  Caro
CA Igualada

22/04/2009
CL90352

8 2:10.0-

3 (t) Carla Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

25/08/2008
CL81763

7 2:10.2-

4 (t) Martina Camps Pinto
CA Igualada

20/01/2009
CL93950

4 2:14.8-

5 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

1 2:15.9-

6 (t) Ingrid Diaz-guerra Prats
CA Igualada

28/02/2009
CL86557

3 2:17.1-

7 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

5 2:19.0-

8 (t) Ona Segura Caralt
CA Igualada

06/02/2009
CL94666

6 2:30.6-

9 Martina Almonte Grau
CA Igualada

08/06/2008 7 2:30.8-

10 (t) Clara Perez Garcia
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL94335

6 2:36.7-

11 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

2 2:41.0-

12 (t) Natalia Enrich Vidal
CA Igualada

14/11/2008
CL93952

3 2:43.5-

13 (t) Ivette Ramon Medina
CA Igualada

12/10/2009
CL94449

4 2:45.8-

600m FEM. AL SUB 12
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:30

1 (t) Mariona  Marques Vilardell
AA Xafatolls

14/11/2010
CL89361

7 4:10.5-

2 (t) Elia Martinez Jove
CA Igualada

16/08/2011
CL93352

2 4:13.5-

3 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez
CA Igualada

27/01/2010
CL90373

6 4:21.9-

4 (t) Gina Farre Trullols
CA Igualada

29/12/2011
CL94668

5 5:07.4-

5 (t) Neus Anguera Hidalgo
CA Igualada

20/12/2010
CL94506

4 5:16.3-

6 (t) Nuria Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

05/11/2011
CL93351

1 5:16.9-

7 (t) Abril Cejudo Poch
CA Igualada

14/03/2010
CL90354

3 5:24.2-

1.000m FEM. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:00

1 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez
CA Igualada

27/01/2010
CL90373

1.02

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.93 XO/0.96 XO/0.99 XXO/1.02 XO/1.05 XXX
2 (t) Berta Ferrus Cordomi

CA Igualada
08/05/2010

CL93353
0.90

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 XXX
3 (t) Elia Martinez Jove

CA Igualada
16/08/2011

CL93352
0.90

0.75 XO/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.93 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    19:30

1 (t) Mar Buchaca Valdes
CA Igualada

30/01/2006
CL87694

4.81
-0.8

4.81
-1.4

4.72
-1.1

4.81
-0.8

2 (t) Aya Boulbayem  Rharrabti
CA Igualada

06/03/2006
CL85795

4.39
-1.2

4.74
-1.1

X
-0.8

4.74
-1.1

3 (t) Carlota Molla Torrellardona
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL85821

4.04
-0.9

4.06
-1.0

4.33
-0.9

4.33
-0.9

4 (t) Alba Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

28/09/2006
CL87695

3.91
-1.2

4.20
-1.0

X
-1.2

4.20
-1.0

5 (t) Jana Planell Cortasa
CA Igualada

24/04/2007
CL77389

4.11
-1.3

3.80
-1.3

3.81
-0.9

4.11
-1.3

6 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

3.97
-1.3

X
-1.5

3.80
-0.8

3.97
-1.3

7 Cristina Pons Romero
CA Igualada

28/09/2006 3.70
-1.2

3.61
-1.2

3.73
-1.2

3.73
-1.2

8 (t) Alicia Font Arbos
CA Igualada

14/06/2006
CL91187

2.77
-1.0

3.62
-1.5

3.35
-1.1

3.62
-1.5

9 (t) Berta Camprubi Mateu
CA Igualada

08/08/2007
CL85797

3.23
-1.0

X
-1.6

3.53
-1.2

3.53
-1.2

10 (t) Maria Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

16/01/2006
CL68592

3.49
-0.9

3.24
-1.1

3.36
-1.0

3.49
-0.9

11 (t) Vinyet Guma Guardiola
CA Igualada

11/11/2006
CL77367

3.42
-0.7

X
-1.3

X
-1.1

3.42
-0.7

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:00

1 (t) Clara Perez Garcia
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL94335

X 13.84 14.59 X X 15.71 15.71

2 (t) Mar Vila  Dalmases
CA Igualada

09/05/2008
CL93953

13.48 13.53 11.80 12.11 12.92 X 13.53

3 (t) Ona Segura Caralt
CA Igualada

06/02/2009
CL94666

X 9.29 10.63 9.97 11.86 X 11.86

4 (t) Berta Olle Moli
CA Igualada

23/07/2008
CL93954

X X 7.83 8.51 9.51 7.89 9.51

5 Martina Almonte Grau
CA Igualada

08/06/2008 9.21 8.09 X 7.17 7.65 8.90 9.21

6 (t) Natalia Enrich Vidal
CA Igualada

14/11/2008
CL93952

6.67 X 8.58 7.97 7.51 X 8.58

Disco (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/04/2019    18:30

1 (t) Elsa Alias Gonzalez
CA Igualada

13/06/2006
CL68545

24.37 X 23.10 24.81 23.89 21.93 24.81

2 (t) Julia Tomas Velez
CA Igualada

03/04/2006
CL90428

X X 16.80 X 19.58 X 19.58

3 (t) Maroua Ayyad Seghir
CA Igualada

08/11/2006
CL77340

15.97 X X X X 16.72 16.72

4 (t) Irene Gonzalez Vidal
CA Igualada

23/05/2006
CL71160

16.27 14.90 14.95 14.98 13.47 14.84 16.27

5 (t) Elisabet Rodriguez Galera 
CA Igualada

24/05/2007
CL91715

11.47 11.83 X 11.08 12.61 X 12.61

6 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

11.18 12.46 X X X 12.33 12.46

Disco (800g) FEM.

CONTROL INTERN ESCOLA ESPORTIVA CAI 2404

ESTADI D'ATLETISME D'IGUALADA, 24 abril 2019

miércoles, 24 abril 2019 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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